No. 0651-0027 (e	9/04) exp. 6/30/2005	12-14-2	-000			s Patent and Tr	Trademark Offic	
	AU, OLUMIEVAV			ET	United Community	i.Failu	dunia	
		1031370	018			(SY-0011-		
		d Trademark Office: Pleas	ase record the attac					
	Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Yu Hao LEE			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: MEENG GANG ENTERPRISES CO., LTD. Internal Address:				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	onveying party(ies) a	3, 2005 attached? Yes XX No						
3. Nature of conve	yance:		Wu-Kuang	, Road,	, Wu-Jih,	, Taichung	0	
X Assignment		Merger	City: Taicl	hung /	414		S. P.1	
Security Agreen		Change of Name	State:				2957	
	terest Assignmer er 9424. Confirma		Country: Tain			_Zip:	2963	
Other	er 9424, Confirma	itory License					You WX No	
4. Application or pa	atent number(s	:)· This	Additional name					
A. Patent Applicatio	•	<i>r</i>	B. Patent 1	•	J Wyenie.	With a river s	Тррисаце	
1/2005 SSITHIB1 00000021 1129	95772							
	40.00 OF	Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes	No			:	
5. Name and addre	nent should be n	mailed:	6. Total numb involved:	per of a	application	is and pater	nts	
Name: CHARLES E	E. BAXLEY, ESQUIF	RE	7. Total fee (3	37 CFR	1.21(h) & 1	3.41) \$ <u>4</u> (0.00	
Internal Address: <u>su</u>	ЛТЕ 309		Authorize			• •		
			Authorize	ed to be		o deposit acc		
Street Address: 90 JC	Street Address: 90 JOHN STREET		X Enclosed None requ		government	interest not af	ffecting title)	
City: <u>NEW YORK</u>	ity: NEW YORK		8. Payment Ir	nforma	ition			
State: NEW YORK	tate: NEW YORK Zip: 10038		a. Credit Ca			oers ate		
Phone Number: 212	2-791-7200		h Denosit		•	•		
	2-791-7276				nt Number _ er Name		VIEV	
Email Address: ceb	@hartbaxley.com		Aumonz	ea usc	r Name	CHARLES E.	BAXLET	
9. Signature:	- 56	Signature	425		Dece	ember 7, 2 Date	2005	
CHARLES E. B	BAXLEY, ESQUIRE	Olgriatare		Total nur	mber of page	s including cove	er	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)						
Additional Control	16150 B (SY-0011-A4-US)						
hereas, I/We, Yu Hao LEE of Taichung County, Taiwanhereafter							
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in							
CLUTCH TYPE SCREWDRIVER							
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on							
Application Number							
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and MEENG GANG Whereas, ENTERPRISES, CO., LTD of TAICHUNG COUNTY, TAIWANhere referred							
to "assignee" whose mailing address is No.69, Fu-Kuang 4th Lane, Wu-Kuang Road is							
Wu-Jih, Taichung County, 414 Taiwan desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;							
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ONE</u> dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.							
Executed this 3rd day of December	. 20						
at TAICHUNG COUNTY, TAIWAN							
<u>Yu Hao Lee</u> Signature							
State ofYu_H	ao LEE						
County of	e/Registration No., if applicable						
Before me personally appeared said							
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this							
day of 20							
Seal Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required, See below*.	sentative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if						

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

PATENT REEL: 017329 FRAME: 0228